



Account Branch : HITEC CITY
 Address : PLOT NO 18, GROUND FLOOR,
 HARDHIK CROWN, HUDA TECHNO ENCLAVE,
 OPP CYBER PEARL, MADHAPUR
 City : HYDERABAD 500081
 State : TELANGANA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : VSPRASANNA92@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 62512357
 Account No : 50100104710765 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 19/06/2015
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000545 MICR : 500240002
 Branch Code : 545 Product Code : 161

MR. VANI SAI PRASANNA
 GD RESEARCH CENTER PVT LTD
 3RD FLR MSR BLOCK MADHAPUR
 KRISHE SAPPHIRE BLDG
 HYDERABAD 500081
 TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/03/2023

To : 31/05/2023

Statement of account

29/05/23	UPI-RAJ TRADERS-Q292399843@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-314915154162-UPI	0000314915154162	29/05/23	20.00		3,129.00
29/05/23	UPI-RAJ TRADERS-Q292399843@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-351506920758-UPI	0000351506920758	29/05/23	65.00		3,064.00
29/05/23	UPI-RAJ TRADERS-Q292399843@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-314918498234-UPI	0000314918498234	29/05/23	20.00		3,044.00
30/05/23	UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATO1.GPAY@AXISBANK -UTIB0000553-315026988975-UPI	0000315026988975	30/05/23	265.50		2,778.50
30/05/23	UPI-RAJYA LAKSHMI POLIP-RAJYA3882@OKSBI -SBIN0020758-315045519306-UPI	0000315045519306	30/05/23		1.00	2,779.50
30/05/23	UPI-RAJYA LAKSHMI POLIP-RAJYA3882@OKSBI -SBIN0020758-315045572181-UPI	0000315045572181	30/05/23		5,000.00	7,779.50
30/05/23	UPI-SUROJIT SARKAR-PAYTMQR281005050101CH V8VAKCW96Y@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31503194355 2-UPI	0000315031943552	30/05/23	7.00		7,772.50
30/05/23	UPI-SUROJIT SARKAR-PAYTMQR281005050101CH V8VAKCW96Y@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31503195704 0-UPI	0000315031957040	30/05/23	5.00		7,767.50
30/05/23	UPI-SADE NAVEEN KUMAR-SADENAVEEN777-1@OK HDFCBANK-PYTM0123456-315034194908-JOY AL LUKAS KI KAT	0000315034194908	30/05/23	5,000.00		2,767.50
30/05/23	REV-UPI-50100104710765-VSPRASANNA92@OKHD FCBANK-315034194908-JOY ALLUKAS KI KATTU RA	0000315034194908	30/05/23		5,000.00	7,767.50
30/05/23	REV-ACC-50100104710765-SALARY-35 1684115082-	0000351684115082	30/05/23		20,000.00	27,767.50
30/05/23	UPI-SADE NAVEEN KUMAR-NAVEENE7@YBL-PYTM0 123456-351684115082-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000351684115082	30/05/23	5,000.00		22,767.50
30/05/23	UPI-SADE NAVEEN KUMAR-NAVEENE7@YBL-PYTM0 123456-351689401655-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000351689401655	30/05/23		1.00	22,768.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702HIZ1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013